DRF.com

Individual Horse Past Performances - Last 12 Starts: Financial System

Financial System

Own: Klaravich Stables Inc. and Lawrence,

8Aug19-9Sar fm
23May19-4Bel gd
28Apr19-4Bel yl
130ct18- 1Bel fst
29Aug18-4Sar fm

23Jun18-2Bel fm
20Apr18-9Aqu fm

T4 241 :4811:1121:403 34 Alw 92000n 1
15O 233 :48 1:1121:412 34 Alw 82000n1x
[ 50 1:1611:4132:074 34 Alw 90000N 1
1%® 233 :4711:1221:453 34 Alw 500005
10 24 :4841:13 1:43 34 Alw 50000
1@ 224 :4531:1011:40 34 Clm 40000n2L
15 242 :49 1:1331:441 34 Md 40000

Dk.borh. g. 5 (Apr)
Sire: Twirling Candy (Candy Ride*Arg) $25,000
Dam:Early Vintage (Jump Start)
Dixiana Farms LLC (Ky)
Brown Chad C

8477 64 63 5 4y
83 39 9 07} 84y 4y
84 16 66} 68 315 21
63 25 42 41y 2nd 14
86 48 5y 5 5 42
87 4/1010121011 933 2no
70 6/10 434 65 55 334
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Castellano J J
OrtizJ L
OrtizJL
Franco M
OrtizJ L
OrtizJL
OrtizIJr

L123
L124
L124
L124
L125
L124
L124

Life 7 3 2 1 $125570 87| D.Fst 110 0 $30250 63
[ute J Wet(424) 0 0 0 0 0 -
209 301 1 $34120 8| syuth 0 0 0 0 0 -
W18 4 31 0 $91450 87| Tuf317) 6 2 2 1 $9530 8

220 94-06 Hierarchy125hd Financial System123no Belgrano12315 6w 1/4,led 1/16,nailed
*45¢ 84-18 Unleveraged126nk Hoboe126nk King Cause12423 6-7w upper, flattened
.00 49-47 Argonne126? Hierarchy1263 Financial System1246 5w uppr, flattened out
180 71-26 FnnclSystm1242% Lmonst1225% Aprtfromthcrowd1248 4w upper, edged clear
* 35 81-19 Prognostcton1255 FnclSystm125% Hrcomsyrmn125} 2w,btwn 2nd,5w upper
340 93-11 FnnclSystm1245 Hrcomsyormn12463 PocktPlyr121nk  2w1st,2p-5p 2nd,game
140 85-13 FinancilSystem124nk VictorLounge1185 Inevitble1247 2w,btwn6F kick in 1/16

WORKS: Septd Sartr.tdf fst:504 B 45/66 Sep7 Sartrtdf fst:503 B 40/49 Aug31 Sartrtdf fst:491B 3/39 Aug24 Mthdffst:49B 19/77 Jly28 Mthdf fst:49B 2992 Jly20 Mthf fst :483 B 12/44
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